BEACGH BAR

L LANDBEDROG

WINE LIST




10 &

11 &

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE Bottle

Champagne Martel Prestige Brut 47.00
France
Complex with a balanced acidity accompanied by notes of banana and vanilla.

> Champagne Martel Rosé Brut 52.00
France
Well structured with complex attack, with a fruity finish accompanied by vanilla notes.

> Sette Bello Prosecco 25.00
Italy
Juicy peach and apricot aroma’s with a fresh citrus palate and clean, lingering palate.

. Da Luca Rosato Spumante 25.00
Italy
Fresh and vibrant raspberry and strawberry scented fizz made from a blend of Merlot
and Raboso.

> Da Luca Prosecco 20c18.00
Italy
Pear and peach fruit on a lively, yet soft and generous palate.
WHITE WINE 125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle
Kleine Zalze Cellar Selection Bush Vines 3.50 4.80 6.80 19.95
Chenin Blanc, Coastal Region, South Africa
Soft and creamy, a hint of ripe exotic fruit and a delicious vanilla sweetness.
Da Luca Pinot Grigio 3.50 4.80 6.80 19.95

Terre Siciliane, Italy
Aromas of white flowers, pink grapefruit and Coxis apple: displays melon and guava.

Errazuriz Chardonnay 3.50 4.80 6.80 19.95
Casablanca Valley, Chile

Dry with medium intensity and hints of apple and pineapple. Lots of fresh citrus zest

to give a lift on the palate.

Vidal Sauvignon Blanc 4.20 5.80 8.25 24.00
Marlborough, New Zealand

Classically crisp and herbaceously intense with great complexity, a mingling of
passion-fruit and melon flavours

Picpoul de Pinet 24.00
Petite Ronde, France
Fresh with a citrussy and stone fruit character highlighted with floral notes.

Chablis, Les Sarments 32.00
Vignerons de Chablis, France
Citrus and a touch of stone fruit: fresh with a minerally note.



122

14 &

16 &

17 Y

18®

19&%

RO SE WINE 125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

Whispering Hills White Zinfandel 3.50 4.80 6.80 19.95
California, USA

Loads of fresh summer-fruit flavours and lively acidity. Medium-bodied to appeal

to most palates, California’s own Zinfandel.

St Roch Le Rosé Cotes du Roussillon 4.30 6.00 8.50 25.00

France
Pale pink with a fresh, spicy and mineral nose. The palate has a lively attack with
strawberry fruit and spices with a nice roundness in the finish.

RED WINE 125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

Santa Rita 8km Cabernet Sauvignon 3.50 4.80 6.80 19.95
Central Valley, Chile

An approachable Cabernet Sauvignon aged in American and French oak with

flavours of red cherries, bay leaf and vanilla

Cullinan View Shiraz 3.50 4.80 6.80 19.95
Western Cape, South Africa

A deep-coloured wine with an excellent Syrah peppery character. The palate is

full and generous with rich, velvety tannins and warm toasty-oak on the finish.

Errazuriz 1870 Teno Block Merlot 3.50 4.80 6.80 19.95
Curicé Valley, Chile
Lovely juicy plum fruit character, which shows hints of spice on the smooth finish.

Portillo Malbec, Uco Valley 3.70 5.10 7.30 21.50
Mendoza, Argentina

Plums, blackberries and a touch of vanilla: fresh fruit flavours, supported by a touch

of spice.

Tenute Fiorebelli Cabaletta 24.00
Rosso delle Venezie, Italy

Complex aromas, reminiscent of prune, cherry and redcurrant: full-flavoured with

a long finish.

Rioja Crianza, Vinia Real 28.00
Spain

Rich aromas of fruit cake and spice, smooth and supple in the mouth with perfectly
integrated oak, a rounded silky texture and smooth tannins.

Wine Expression
% Dry, refreshing, delicate, light white 2 Rich, fruity rosé wine
] Zesty, herbaceous or aromatic white & Juicy, medium-bodied, fruit-led red
&  Juicy, fruit-driven, ripe white D Spicy, peppery, warming red
¥ Dry, elegant rosé wine @ Oaked, intense, concentrated red




DRAUGHT BEERS

Amstel
Moretti

BOTTLED BEERS/CIDER

Guinness Surger

Peroni

Sol

Estrella

Brewdog Dead Pony

Local Welsh Special Bitters

Non Alcoholic beers

Kopparberg Mixed Fruit/Strawberry & Lime
Magners Original and Dark Fruits

SOFT DRINKS

Fevertree
Britvic J20
Britvic 100 Pure Juice Orange/Apple
Big Tom Juice
Coca Cola Bottle
Fruit Juice
Dash
Postmix 0.60
Mineral Water 330ml 2.30

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

House Gin/Vodka/Rum/Whisky
Premium Gin/Vodka/Rum/Whisky
Brandy VS

Baileys

Jack Daniels

Jamesons

Liqueurs

Port

 flv]elo©

Food Allergies & Intolerances
Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance
please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink

Mc11352 for the facts drinkaware.co.uk

1/ Pint

2.20
2.50

12 Pint
1.70

520ml 4.70
330ml 4.40
330ml 4.40
330ml 4.40
330ml 4.40
4.60
3.60
4.70
4.70

2.30
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.30
2.30
Pint
3.20
750ml 4.00

from 3.10
from 3.70
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60




