## BEACH BAR LLANBEDROG



WINE LIST

-1	8).	Champagne Martel Prestige Brut France				47.00		
		Complex with a balanced acidity accompanied by notes of banana and vanilla.						
2	8	Champagne Martel Rosé Brut 52						
		France Well structured with complex attack, with a fruity finish accompanied by vanilla notes						
3	3.	Sette Bello Prosecco 25.00						
		Italy  Juicy peach and apricot aroma's with a fresh citrus palate and clean, lingering palate.						
4	8	Da Luca Rosato Spumante 25.00						
		Italy Fresh and vibrant raspberry and strawberry scented fizz made from a blend of Merlot and Raboso.						
5	3	Da Luca Prosecco			2	20cl <b>8.00</b>		
		Italy Pear and peach fruit on a lively, yet soft and generor	ous palate	).				
		WHITE WINE	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle		
6	<b>E</b>	Kleine Zalze Cellar Selection Bush Vines	3.50	4.80	6.80	19.95		
		Chenin Blanc, Coastal Region, South Africa Soft and creamy, a hint of ripe exotic fruit and a deli		nilla swee	tness.			
7	9	Da Luca Pinot Grigio	3.50	4.80	6.80	19.95		
		<b>Terre Siciliane, Italy</b> Aromas of white flowers, pink grapefruit and Coxís	apple: dis	plays me	lon and g	uava.		
8	<b>*</b>	Errázuriz Chardonnay	3.50	4.80	6.80	19.95		
		Casablanca Valley, Chile  Dry with medium intensity and hints of apple and pi to give a lift on the palate.	neapple.	Lots of fro	esh citrus	zest		
9	D	Vidal Sauvignon Blanc	4.20	5.80	8.25	24.00		
		Marlborough, New Zealand Classically crisp and herbaceously intense with great complexity, a mingling of passion-fruit and melon flavours						
10	9	Picpoul de Pinet				24.00		
		Petite Ronde, France Fresh with a citrussy and stone fruit character highl	ighted wit	th floral n	otes.			
11	皇	Chablis, Les Sarments				32.00		
		Vignerons de Chablis, France Citrus and a touch of stone fruit: fresh with a minera	ally note.					
	400		The state of the s			The state of the s		

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Bottle

12 🔎	Whispering Hills White Zinfandel California, USA	3.50	4.80	6.80	19.95
	Loads of fresh summer-fruit flavours and lively acid to most palates, California's own Zinfandel.	dity. Mediu	m-bodied	to appea	
13 👺	St Roch Le Rosé Cotes du Roussillon France	4.30	6.00	8.50	25.00
	Pale pink with a fresh, spicy and mineral nose. The strawberry fruit and spices with a nice roundness i			attack wit	th
	RED WINE	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
14 &	Santa Rita 8km Cabernet Sauvignon	3.50	4.80	6.80	19.95
	Central Valley, Chile An approachable Cabernet Sauvignon aged in Amflavours of red cherries, bay leaf and vanilla	nerican and	I French o	oak with	
15 💆	Cullinan View Shiraz	3.50	4.80	6.80	19.95
	Western Cape, South Africa A deep-coloured wine with an excellent Syrah pep full and generous with rich, velvety tannins and wa				
16 &	Errázuriz 1870 Teno Block Merlot	3.50	4.80	6.80	19.95
	Curicó Valley, Chile Lovely juicy plum fruit character, which shows hint	s of spice	on the sm	ooth finish	h.
17 5	Portillo Malbec, Uco Valley	3.70	5.10	7.30	21.50
	Mendoza, Argentina Plums, blackberries and a touch of vanilla: fresh fr of spice.	uit flavours	s, support	ed by a to	ouch
18 🕮	Tenute Fiorebelli Cabaletta				24.00
	Rosso delle Venezie, Italy Complex aromas, reminiscent of prune, cherry and a long finish.	d redcurrar	nt: full-flav	oured wit	h
19 &	Rioja Crianza, Viña Real				28.00
	Spain Rich aromas of fruit cake and spice, smooth and s integrated oak, a rounded silky texture and smooth		e mouth v	with perfe	ctly
	Wine E√pressio	n			

Dry, refreshing, delicate, light white

Zesty, herbaceous or aromatic white

Juicy, fruit-driven, ripe white

Dry, elegant rosé wine

125ml

Rich, fruity rosé wine

Juicy, medium-bodied, fruit-led red

Oaked, intense, concentrated red

Spicy, peppery, warming red

8

5

175ml

250ml

Bottle

ROSÉ WINE

DRAUGHT BEERS		½ Pint	Pint
Amstel		2.20	4.40
Moretti		2.50	5.00
BOTTLED BEERS/CIDER			
Guinness Surger			520ml <b>4.70</b>
Peroni			330ml <b>4.40</b>
Sol			330ml <b>4.40</b>
Estrella			330ml <b>4.40</b>
Brewdog Dead Pony			330ml <b>4.40</b>
Local Welsh Special Bitters			4.60
Non Alcoholic beers			3.60
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit/Strawberry & Lime			4.70
Magners Original and Dark Fruits			4.70
SOFT DRINKS			
Fevertree			2.30
Britvic J20			2.80
Britvic 100 Pure Juice Orange/Apple			2.80
Big Tom Juice			2.80
Coca Cola Bottle			2.30
Fruit Juice			2.30
	Dash	½ Pint	Pint
Postmix	0.60	1.70	3.20
Mineral Water	330ml <b>2.30</b>		750ml <b>4.00</b>
CDID ITC O I IOLIELID C			
SPIRITS & LIQUEURS			
House Gin/Vodka/Rum/Whisky			from <b>3.10</b>
Premium Gin/Vodka/Rum/Whisky			from <b>3.70</b>
Brandy VS			3.60
Baileys			3.60
Jack Daniels			3.60
Jamesons			3.60
Liqueurs			3.60
Port			3.60



Food Allergies & Intolerances
Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance
please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink MC111352 for the facts drinkaware.co.uk